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14900R 686 Pros~ect St., Mplwd. $85,000 1 

1_4900 686 Prospect St., Mplwd. 
Corner:Harvard 

$85,000 1' 
Free & Clear 

Lot 60x150x60 Lot. 241 Blk 28-1 
Col-approx.50 yrs,brk,tile rf,220 VS 
lst-5-ch,lr w/fp,dr,kit w/eating area + brk rm which 

could be 6th bedrm,large den,lav 
2nd-3-3 bedrms,M.bedrm w/2 lrg.closets (1 w/wall safe 

& 1 w/sink) bath w/stall & tub 
3rd-2-2 bedrms,bath,closed stairs,cedar closet 
Bsmt-rec.rm w/wood floor,toi,laund,game rm,wine cellar, 
kitchen w/all appliances included,lav 
St:Oil 
2-car det. garage w/elec.door,paved drive 

L-9. B-36.1 '75 Rate 6.88 Taxes $3102.88. Pass. Immed. 
House has been completely redecorated, trim painted 
7/75. All kitchen cabinets lined w/formica,garbage dis­
posal,fabulous Tappan 400 stove w/timer that turns oven 
on & off,blt-in rotisserie,probe for roasting meat and 
holds meat at proper eating temperature after it has 

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 

, , LR:MHR 763-4999 10029006/70029006 (6-60-40-o-a-a) 
Owner:William 0. G. & Evelyn F. Aeschbach, 

Bus-239 Freeway Dr., E., E. 0. 675-3677 

Conv.686 Pros ect St. M lwd. 10-2-2-lav. ~ .$ 
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14900R 686 Prospect St., Mplwd. $85,000 

• ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 

stopped cooking,set & forget burner which holds food 
at temperature s~t for & holds indefinitely,turns on 

1 

I coffee pot so that coffee is ready on arising in a.m., 
/ ~receding burners which makes a neat appearance when not 

I 
in use. Blt-in double electric toaster,built in tele-
phone caddy in kitchen. Incl:All w/w carpet,3 window 

I air condition~rs,all appliances,piano in rec.room. Too 
1 many extra to list. Must be seen. Beautiful stained 

glass windows and door. Seller's acquisition date 1952. 
Tuscan GS, Mplwd. Jr,Columbia High. Mplwd. RR Station 
Subject to errors and omissions.House vacant. KEY W/ LR 
WHO MUST ACCOMPANY. 

le 



#7361--2/18/76 Anxious for offers. Key box to be ~nstalled. 

#7362---2/19/76 Keybox to be removed. Key with L/ R ' A 
who must accompany. · · ~ 

#7398--5/17/76 Under contract by Degnan,W.O. 

#7414--6/23/76 Contingency remoyed. Selling price $77,000 



14900R 686 Prospect St. ·, Mp1wd. $85,000 1 

• ADDITIONAL !~FORMATION 

stopped cooking,set & forget burner which holds food 
at temperature set for & holds indefinitely,turns on 
coffee pot so that coffee is ready on arising in a.m., 
receding burners which makes a neat appearance when not 
in use. Blt-in double electric toaster,built in tele­
phone caddy in kitchen. Incl:Al1 w/w carpet,3 window 
air conditioners,all appliances,piano in rec.room. Too 
many extra to list. Must be seen. Beautiful stained 
glass windows and door. Seller's acquisition date 1952. 
Tuscan GS, Mplwd. Jr,Columbia High. Mplwd. RR Station 
Subject to errors and omissions. 

I 

- - -- ~-~1 
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#7317--10/30/ 75 Anxious. New home ready. LR believe~ will 
offer in 70 1.:s . _,, · 
#7347--1 / 15/76 Owner moved. Very anxious for fast sale. A 
Bring in any reasonable offer. ~ 

... 



14900 686 Prospect St.,Mplwd . 

• 
14900 686 Prospect St.,Mplwd. 
Corner Harvard 
Lot 60xl50x60 Lot 241 Blk 28-1 
Col,approx.50 yrs\brk,tile rf,220 VS 

1 

lst-5-ch,lr w/fp,ar,brk rm,kit,lav,den 
2nd-3-3 bdrms,bath w/stall & tub,2 closets in mbr,l w/ 

wall safe,one w/sink,all lrg 
3rd-2-l bdrm,bath,closed stairs,liv rm,cedar closet 

(set up for maid) 
Bsmt-rec rm,toi,laund,game rm,wine cellar,kit-all ap­

pliances incl,lav,rec rm wtwood flr 
Sf..iiW: Oil 

2-car det garage, Paved drive 
L-9. B-36.1 '75 rate 6.88 Taxes $3102.88.Poss:60 days 
All kit cabs liqed w/formica,garbage disposal. Incl:w7~ 
carpet,3 wind a/c's,all appl~ances,piano in rec rm,hse 
completely redecorated .. Trim painted 7/75. Elec garage 
door. Too many extras to list. Must be seen.GAS STOVE 
DESCRIPTION:Fabulous Tappen 400,.timer that turns oven 
off & on.Blt in rotisserie. Prooe for roasting meat, 
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